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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 MANCINI S. - KTM 1:58.720
Miglior T.

1 2:15.403 13:17:49.842

2 2:04.375 13:19:54.217

3 2:00.214 13:21:54.431

4 1:58.793 13:23:53.224

5 2:22.367 13:26:15.591

6 2:23.846 13:28:39.437

7 1:58.720 13:30:38.157

 Po. 2 - # 217 RISPOLI B. - Husqvarna + 03.144
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.929 13:17:44.825

2 2:04.808 13:19:49.633

3 2:10.464 13:22:00.097

4 2:01.864 13:24:01.961

5 2:10.124 13:26:12.085

6 2:12.350 13:28:24.435

7 2:01.937 13:30:26.372

 Po. 3 - # 999 ALAMANNI E. - Yamaha + 10.079
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.482 13:18:04.858

2 2:10.251 13:20:15.109

3 2:10.332 13:22:25.441

4 3:13.079 13:25:38.520

5 2:14.097 13:27:52.617

6 2:08.799 13:30:01.416

 Po. 4 - # 122 MOSCA P. - KTM + 11.037
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.461 13:18:12.220

2 2:14.211 13:20:26.431

3 2:15.866 13:22:42.297

4 2:10.307 13:24:52.604

5 3:49.881 13:28:42.485

6 2:09.757 13:30:52.242

 Po. 5 - # 26 LUCCHESI D. - Jugor-Yamaha + 11.072
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.723 13:17:51.310

2 2:14.064 13:20:05.374

3 2:09.792 13:22:15.166

4 2:11.530 13:24:26.696

5 3:18.021 13:27:44.717

6 2:16.156 13:30:00.873

 Po. 6 - # 444 VECCHI N. - Husqvarna + 11.648
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.714 13:17:45.504

2 2:13.457 13:19:58.961

3 2:10.368 13:22:09.329

4 2:23.230 13:24:32.559

5 3:53.394 13:28:25.953

6 2:25.722 13:30:51.675

 Po. 7 - # 54 DE PAOLA M. - KTM + 12.888
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.372 13:17:58.250

2 2:11.608 13:20:09.858

3 2:12.854 13:22:22.712

4 2:16.099 13:24:38.811

5 2:12.117 13:26:50.928

6 2:13.541 13:29:04.469

7 2:14.391 13:31:18.860

 Po. 8 - # 172 DE LUCA A. - KTM + 14.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.775 13:18:00.272

2 2:13.520 13:20:13.792

3 3:59.384 13:24:13.176

4 2:26.437 13:26:39.613

5 2:17.465 13:28:57.078

6 2:15.030 13:31:12.108

 Po. 9 - # 178 CALABRIA F. - Husqvarna + 16.904
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.113 13:17:49.622

2 2:15.624 13:20:05.246

3 2:16.956 13:22:22.202

4 2:15.941 13:24:38.143

5 3:24.304 13:28:02.447

6 2:21.452 13:30:23.899

 Po. 10 - # 445 BIMBI C. - KTM + 17.512
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.269 13:18:00.905

2 2:17.270 13:20:18.175

3 2:17.901 13:22:36.076

4 2:30.714 13:25:06.790

5 2:16.232 13:27:23.022

6 2:16.668 13:29:39.690

7 2:41.919 13:32:21.609

 Po. 11 - # 9 BARTALUCCI F. - Husqvarna + 17.937
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.466 13:18:07.441

2 2:18.401 13:20:25.842

3 2:19.271 13:22:45.113

4 2:16.657 13:25:01.770

5 5:26.717 13:30:28.487

 Po. 12 - # 39 SALESI R. - Husqvarna + 18.639
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.359 13:17:52.832

2 3:14.936 13:21:07.768

3 2:32.969 13:23:40.737

4 2:32.352 13:26:13.089

 Po. 13 - # 310 MONTEVERDE A. - KTM + 18.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.492 13:18:06.760

2 2:17.708 13:20:24.468

3 2:19.070 13:22:43.538

4 2:22.753 13:25:06.291

5 2:18.596 13:27:24.887

6 2:18.617 13:29:43.504

7 2:19.813 13:32:03.317

 Po. 14 - # 207 PESUCCI T. - KTM + 22.851
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.303 13:18:21.547

2 2:23.732 13:20:45.279

3 2:48.476 13:23:33.755

4 2:21.571 13:25:55.326

5 2:25.821 13:28:21.147

6 2:23.663 13:30:44.810

 Po. 15 - # 34 TALUCCI E. - KTM + 22.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.980 13:18:18.220

2 2:30.192 13:20:48.412

3 3:14.457 13:24:02.869

4 2:21.694 13:26:24.563

5 2:24.320 13:28:48.883

6 2:43.770 13:31:32.653

Fastest lap: 1:58.720 
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 Po. 16 - # 509 BORIANI A. - Husqvarna + 23.423
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.196 13:18:11.722

2 2:26.490 13:20:38.212

3 2:25.414 13:23:03.626

4 2:23.068 13:25:26.694

5 3:21.423 13:28:48.117

6 2:22.143 13:31:10.260

 Po. 17 - # 20 GIACCO F. - KTM + 24.265
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.359 13:17:59.012

2 2:22.985 13:20:21.997

3 3:41.011 13:24:03.008

4 3:12.060 13:27:15.068

5 2:28.291 13:29:43.359

6 2:23.327 13:32:06.686

 Po. 18 - # 30 DI PUCCHIO L. - KTM + 24.832
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.932 13:18:15.212

2 2:27.736 13:20:42.948

3 2:25.617 13:23:08.565

4 2:27.611 13:25:36.176

5 2:25.984 13:28:02.160

6 2:23.552 13:30:25.712

 Po. 19 - # 72 BALDO D. - KTM + 28.988
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.811 13:18:13.250

2 2:31.911 13:20:45.161

3 2:27.708 13:23:12.869

4 2:39.556 13:25:52.425

5 3:11.713 13:29:04.138

6 2:30.024 13:31:34.162

 Po. 20 - # 22 RINALDI V. - KTM + 32.889
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.285 13:18:31.528

2 2:37.388 13:21:08.916

3 2:36.398 13:23:45.314

4 2:31.986 13:26:17.300

5 2:33.581 13:28:50.881

6 2:31.609 13:31:22.490

 Po. 21 - # 100 MARCUCCI D. - TM + 34.289
Diff. Primo

1 2:44.857 13:18:31.969

2 2:35.901 13:21:07.870

3 2:40.694 13:23:48.564

4 2:34.156 13:26:22.720

5 2:37.154 13:28:59.874

6 2:33.009 13:31:32.883

 Po. 22 - # 208 GUERCINI D. - KTM + 35.589
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.277 13:18:27.872

2 2:37.776 13:21:05.648

3 2:40.925 13:23:46.573

4 2:35.410 13:26:21.983

5 2:35.899 13:28:57.882

6 2:34.309 13:31:32.191

Fastest lap: 1:58.720 
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